Clamp ID Range
79.5 - 87.4mm
[3.130in - 3.441in]
[3.1/8" – 3.7/16"]
 0.61mm
0.024in
11.1mm
A.F.
 69.85mm
2.750in
19.05mm
0.750in
[3/4"]
1ISSUE NUMBER:
MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION:
SKU/
PART NUMBER:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
Band & Bridge: Stainless AISI 300
Screw & Nuts:  Stainless AISI 300
TRI-30021-TBCH-313
©2025 HCL Fasteners Ltd.
T-Bolt Clamp With
Channel Bridge
SCALE: 1:2.3